
LOT 1 BLOCK B GREEN ACRES S/D.

DC 1475-2625, LE 1475-2626,

ST JOHN MARGARET
120 SW ZEBRA TERRACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-4S-16-03178-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/10/2019 KR 0.74 26,000 0 0 26,000

STANDARD
2

175,742
4,325
26,000

206,067
130,802
75,265

HX HB SX WX 75,265
0

206,067
0

206,067

1475/2626 9/22/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ST JOHN MARGARET H

ST JOHN MARARET H (
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HX Base Yr

120 SW ZEBRA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,222 108.6400 121.68 270,373 1969 1969 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1960

BAS 1,960 100 1,960 155,020

FCP 460 25 115 9,095

FST 120 55 66 5,220

UST 40 45 18 1,424

UST 140 45 63 4,983

2,720 2,222 175,742

BAS= W60 FCP= N25 UST= N7 W20 S7 E20$ W20 S21 UST= S4 E10 N4
W10$ E10 S4 E10$ FST= W20 S6 E20 N6$ S6 W20 S20 E80 N26$.

BAS

60

6

20

20

80

26

FCP
25

20

21

10

4 10

UST 7

20

7

20

UST4 10 4

10

FST
20

6

20

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 75

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 8 64.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 480

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 18 180.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,350

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 60.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 270

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

4,325

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 164.00 196.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


